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p.%: 3=H

e ko: 30, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (%F)

* %A K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

* REXHF: > -12dB

o kef (S£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K 3EH £ 120Km)

PO QZE: 3=

* 2 4~10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 30

* 447 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEE802. 3x iR4E Ak
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o ®k: DC(9736V) MR T AN, RIERY, TiRAYP o MAC 3k & K v: 1K, B#%3)
o A < W * B4 KR F: 0.9Mpps
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